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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Team Ville Temps Écart

  Cadettes 2001-2005  

1 104 BERRUT Marjorie 2001 40:58.6

2 81 GUEX Lisa 2002 CABV MARTIGNY COLLONGES 45:05.5 4:06.9

3 80 FORT Zoé 2003 PELLISSIER SPORT 1h00:06.0 19:07.4

  Cadets 2001-2005  

1 84 LATTION Ludovic 2001 STARPELLET.CH ORSIÈRES 36:44.2

2 83 MOTTET Justin 2001 MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE FULLY 37:27.5 43.3

3 86 MENOUD Justin 2003 MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE/CRVS 39:48.6 3:04.4

4 115 BONNARD Dylan 2002 MARTIGNY 40:54.6 4:10.4

5 85 FAI Gabin 2004 ST-GINGOLPH 43:44.4 7:00.2

6 64 GABIOUD Nathanaël 2003 PELLISSIER SPORT - LES TROTTEU 43:52.2 7:08.0

7 101 CAJEUX Pierre 2006 45:53.2 9:09.0

8 122 BASSIEN Ludovic 2004 MARTIGNY 49:20.7 12:36.5

9 102 DORSAY Benoît 2007 53:45.3 17:01.1

10 121 VOEFFRAY Ewan 2002 SALVAN 54:56.9 18:12.7

11 88 FORT Kalou 2009 PELLISSIER SPORT 57:16.3 20:32.1

12 68 CHARTERIS Roméo 2005 1h02:56.6 26:12.4

13 92 CHARTERIS Arthur 2009 1h02:57.6 26:13.4

14 91 PELLISSIER Gilles 2012 PELLISSIER SPORT 1h08:42.5 31:58.3

  Juniors Filles  1999-2000  

1 35 MOTTET Léonie 1999 MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE FULLY 47:30.1

2 34 GIROUD Adèle 2000 PELLISSIER SPORT 47:55.9 25.8

  Juniors Garçons  1999-2000  

1 37 BESSARD Simon 1999 36:54.8

2 36 GUEX Maël 2000 CABV MARTIGNY COLLONGES 45:21.6 8:26.8

3 124 DARBELLEY Jérémy 1999 47:56.7 11:01.9

  Dames I ----> 1978  

1 105 BERRUT Fanny 1975 41:28.1

2 126 JACQUIER Alexandra 1976 SALVAN 46:35.1 5:07.0

3 14 PLAN Isabelle 1972 SALVAN 48:51.9 7:23.8

4 103 COQUOZ Hilkka 1957 50:00.1 8:32.0
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5 15 GENDRE Annick 1973 54:04.3 12:36.2

  Vétérans I 1969-1978  

1 65 GABIOUD Frédéric 1973 PELLISSIER SPORT - LES TROTTEU 36:46.2

2 41 SAILLEN Pierre 1976 SION 37:58.8 1:12.6

3 112 HUBERT Alexandre 1974 MARTIGNY 38:23.9 1:37.7

4 42 ANÇAY Emmanuel 1972 TROTTEURS / PELLISSIER SPORT MARTIGNY 40:41.0 3:54.8

5 39 ROUX Blaise 1974 MEDSPORT SAVIÈSE 41:26.5 4:40.3

6 47 SURMA Frédéric 1972 42:01.1 5:14.9

7 38 TROILLET Stéphane 1977 FITNESS VITAMINE 42:01.7 5:15.5

8 50 CHARDON Joachim 1969 TEAM-HÉRENS VEX 44:20.2 7:34.0

9 43 BETRISEY Stéphane 1973 CHARRAT 45:32.2 8:46.0

10 74 MILLET Flavien 1977 SAINT-MAURICE 46:01.9 9:15.7

11 123 TROILLET Benoit 1969 SEMBRANCHER 46:13.7 9:27.5

12 120 VOEFFRAY Gabriel 1975 SALVAN 46:34.5 9:48.3

13 117 PELLAUD Eric 1971 LEYSIN 49:47.3 13:01.1

14 46 BRUCHEZ Jean-François 1969 LES TROTTEURS FULLY 51:40.0 14:53.8

15 48 POINTET Alain 1973 FLEURIER 51:50.8 15:04.6

16 49 RIVIELLO Geraldo 1969 MARTIGNY 53:12.3 16:26.1

17 40 ROTH Frédéric 1970 MARTIGNY 59:03.8 22:17.6

18 45 FORT Christian 1976 PELLISSIER SPORT 1h08:44.0 31:57.8

19 44 CLERC Jérôme 1974 1920 MARTIGNY 1h09:09.6 32:23.4

  Vétérans II ----> 1968  

1 57 BOBILLIER Pascal 1967 ST-MAURICE 40:34.3

2 70 BERTUCHOZ Urbain 1966 LES TROTTEURS 40:39.8 5.5

3 106 FARQUET Pierre-Alain 1952 41:27.2 52.9

4 51 LONFAT Pierre-Marie 1960 LES MARECOTTES 42:47.4 2:13.1

5 56 BRUCHEZ Alain 1967 LE CHÂBLE 44:54.3 4:20.0

6 73 GEX-COLLET Christian 1965 MONTHEY 46:39.3 6:05.0

7 53 FELLAY Jean-Denis 1962 GRANGES 48:11.1 7:36.8

8 62 PESSION Andrea 1964 PELLISSIER SPORT 48:52.6 8:18.3

9 52 BENDER Emmanuel 1965 LES TORTTEURS FULLY 49:20.0 8:45.7

10 55 LERDA Renato 1965 52:30.3 11:56.0

11 111 SCHENA Dino 1939 MONTHEY 53:07.7 12:33.4

12 54 BUMANN Bernard 1957 MARTIGNY 57:49.1 17:14.8

  Dames 1979-1998  

1 13 ESCOBAR CARRON Sara 1980 38:27.2

2 9 CLIVAZ Virginie 1990 39:02.1 34.9



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Alpinirun Salvan 2018

Course à pied

Résultats officiels

vs-timing.chvs-timing.chVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

22.08.2018  /  Salvan (SUI) Le 24.08.2018 à 16:46  /  Page 3/6

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Team Ville Temps Écart

3 10 MOULIN Valérie 1981 MARTIGNY 42:25.9 3:58.7

4 3 DUSSEX Céline 1983 43:27.3 5:00.1

5 6 LACHAT Amandine 1989 MARTIGNY 44:09.0 5:41.8

6 76 HELDNER Sophie 1985 CHARRAT 44:47.6 6:20.4

7 61 POULIN Soraya 1996 SION 45:35.8 7:08.6

8 11 FRATTINI Jenny 1984 47:20.0 8:52.8

9 72 GEX-COLLET Christel 1996 TRT MONTHEY 48:13.3 9:46.1

10 59 SOMMA Virginia 1989 49:27.2 11:00.0

11 7 MEUNIER Caroline 1980 53:12.9 14:45.7

12 5 CONESA RODRIGUEZ Raquel 1980 ORSIERES 53:49.8 15:22.6

13 75 MARTIN Bénédicte 1980 55:32.1 17:04.9

14 4 DESCHENAUX Marine 1992 1h01:34.0 23:06.8

14 2 VARONE Mélissa 1995 MARTIGNY 1h01:34.0 23:06.8

14 1 FLÜKIGER Noémie 1992 MARTIGNY 1h01:34.0 23:06.8

  Elites 1979-1998  

1 71 ANÇAY Julien 1998 PELLISSIER SPORT 31:17.9

2 19 MOTTIER Fabien 1979 AMAYA PERF FULLY 35:45.0 4:27.1

3 108 BANNWART Yann 1987 FULLY 36:21.4 5:03.5

4 33 KONÉ Taly 1988 CABV MARTIGNY 36:31.7 5:13.8

5 116 ANCAY Gaëtan 1997 MARTIGNY 36:38.5 5:20.6

6 109 PERRET  Simon 1995 FULLY 36:52.0 5:34.1

7 107 JACQUEMETTAZ Christophe 1981 LA TRACE-PELLISSIER SPORT 36:56.7 5:38.8

8 100 LE GOFF Benoit 1992 SALVAN 37:14.7 5:56.8

9 25 GOLAY Laurent 1984 TEAM1TEAM MARTIGNY 37:36.2 6:18.3

10 110 RAUSIS Joachim 1993 FULLY 37:52.4 6:34.5

11 125 FARQUET Mathieu 1998 LEVRON 38:08.4 6:50.5

12 118 PETRUCCI Fabian 1983 LEYSIN 39:37.0 8:19.1

12 26 HERTH Sébastien 1987 39:37.0 8:19.1

14 58 TARAMARCAZ Loïs 1997 PELLISSIER SPORT 41:52.6 10:34.7

15 22 DÉCAILLET Mathieu 1986 LA TRACE-PELLISSIER SPORT 42:13.5 10:55.6

16 17 THURRE Yvan 1993 SKI-CLUB RAVOIRE 42:38.4 11:20.5

17 32 GASTALDI Xavier 1981 GORGONCHON 42:42.3 11:24.4

18 77 GHISOLI Fabrice 1985 MARTIGNY 43:22.7 12:04.8

19 31 AIGROZ Ludovic 1980 43:32.3 12:14.4

20 30 VOUILLOZ Lionel 1995 SAXON 43:43.2 12:25.3

21 21 VOUILLOZ Raphaël 1986 43:51.7 12:33.8

22 18 MÉRINAT Fabien 1985 LES TROTTEURS 43:56.8 12:38.9

23 23 GRANDCHAMP David 1985 GARAGE DE LA DOUANE SARL MARTI 44:07.6 12:49.7

24 67 CRETTEX Célien 1995 LA TRACE-PELLISSIER SPORT 44:26.4 13:08.5

25 113 BRUCHEZ Romain 1988 LE CHÂBLE 44:36.3 13:18.4

26 119 COQUOZ Joaquim 1989 FULLY 45:44.4 14:26.5

27 128 GIROUD Olivier 1985 MARTIGNY 49:53.6 18:35.7

28 127 GROGNUZ Romain 1997 MARTIGNY-CROIX 51:20.9 20:03.0

29 114 HUWILER Reto 1986 SAVIÈSE 55:21.1 24:03.2
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30 69 BESSARD Michaël 1994 PELLISSIER SPORT 58:47.1 27:29.2

31 29 LE PAIH Thomas 1990 1h01:34.0 30:16.1

32 60 RAPPAZ Vincent 1987 1h04:03.9 32:46.0

  Scratch Dames  

1 13 ESCOBAR CARRON Sara 1980 38:27.2

2 9 CLIVAZ Virginie 1990 39:02.1 34.9

3 104 BERRUT Marjorie 2001 40:58.6 2:31.4

4 105 BERRUT Fanny 1975 41:28.1 3:00.9

5 10 MOULIN Valérie 1981 MARTIGNY 42:25.9 3:58.7

6 3 DUSSEX Céline 1983 43:27.3 5:00.1

7 6 LACHAT Amandine 1989 MARTIGNY 44:09.0 5:41.8

8 76 HELDNER Sophie 1985 CHARRAT 44:47.6 6:20.4

9 81 GUEX Lisa 2002 CABV MARTIGNY COLLONGES 45:05.5 6:38.3

10 61 POULIN Soraya 1996 SION 45:35.8 7:08.6

11 126 JACQUIER Alexandra 1976 SALVAN 46:35.1 8:07.9

12 11 FRATTINI Jenny 1984 47:20.0 8:52.8

13 35 MOTTET Léonie 1999 MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE FULLY 47:30.1 9:02.9

14 34 GIROUD Adèle 2000 PELLISSIER SPORT 47:55.9 9:28.7

15 72 GEX-COLLET Christel 1996 TRT MONTHEY 48:13.3 9:46.1

16 14 PLAN Isabelle 1972 SALVAN 48:51.9 10:24.7

17 59 SOMMA Virginia 1989 49:27.2 11:00.0

18 103 COQUOZ Hilkka 1957 50:00.1 11:32.9

19 7 MEUNIER Caroline 1980 53:12.9 14:45.7

20 5 CONESA RODRIGUEZ Raquel 1980 ORSIERES 53:49.8 15:22.6

21 15 GENDRE Annick 1973 54:04.3 15:37.1

22 75 MARTIN Bénédicte 1980 55:32.1 17:04.9

23 80 FORT Zoé 2003 PELLISSIER SPORT 1h00:06.0 21:38.8

24 4 DESCHENAUX Marine 1992 1h01:34.0 23:06.8

24 2 VARONE Mélissa 1995 MARTIGNY 1h01:34.0 23:06.8

24 1 FLÜKIGER Noémie 1992 MARTIGNY 1h01:34.0 23:06.8

  Scratch Hommes  

1 71 ANÇAY Julien 1998 PELLISSIER SPORT 31:17.9

2 19 MOTTIER Fabien 1979 AMAYA PERF FULLY 35:45.0 4:27.1

3 108 BANNWART Yann 1987 FULLY 36:21.4 5:03.5

4 33 KONÉ Taly 1988 CABV MARTIGNY 36:31.7 5:13.8

5 116 ANCAY Gaëtan 1997 MARTIGNY 36:38.5 5:20.6

6 84 LATTION Ludovic 2001 STARPELLET.CH ORSIÈRES 36:44.2 5:26.3

7 65 GABIOUD Frédéric 1973 PELLISSIER SPORT - LES TROTTEU 36:46.2 5:28.3

8 109 PERRET  Simon 1995 FULLY 36:52.0 5:34.1

9 37 BESSARD Simon 1999 36:54.8 5:36.9

10 107 JACQUEMETTAZ Christophe 1981 LA TRACE-PELLISSIER SPORT 36:56.7 5:38.8
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11 100 LE GOFF Benoit 1992 SALVAN 37:14.7 5:56.8

12 83 MOTTET Justin 2001 MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE FULLY 37:27.5 6:09.6

13 25 GOLAY Laurent 1984 TEAM1TEAM MARTIGNY 37:36.2 6:18.3

14 110 RAUSIS Joachim 1993 FULLY 37:52.4 6:34.5

15 41 SAILLEN Pierre 1976 SION 37:58.8 6:40.9

16 125 FARQUET Mathieu 1998 LEVRON 38:08.4 6:50.5

17 112 HUBERT Alexandre 1974 MARTIGNY 38:23.9 7:06.0

18 118 PETRUCCI Fabian 1983 LEYSIN 39:37.0 8:19.1

18 26 HERTH Sébastien 1987 39:37.0 8:19.1

20 86 MENOUD Justin 2003 MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE/CRVS 39:48.6 8:30.7

21 57 BOBILLIER Pascal 1967 ST-MAURICE 40:34.3 9:16.4

22 70 BERTUCHOZ Urbain 1966 LES TROTTEURS 40:39.8 9:21.9

23 42 ANÇAY Emmanuel 1972 TROTTEURS / PELLISSIER SPORT MARTIGNY 40:41.0 9:23.1

24 115 BONNARD Dylan 2002 MARTIGNY 40:54.6 9:36.7

25 39 ROUX Blaise 1974 MEDSPORT SAVIÈSE 41:26.5 10:08.6

26 106 FARQUET Pierre-Alain 1952 41:27.2 10:09.3

27 58 TARAMARCAZ Loïs 1997 PELLISSIER SPORT 41:52.6 10:34.7

28 47 SURMA Frédéric 1972 42:01.1 10:43.2

29 38 TROILLET Stéphane 1977 FITNESS VITAMINE 42:01.7 10:43.8

30 22 DÉCAILLET Mathieu 1986 LA TRACE-PELLISSIER SPORT 42:13.5 10:55.6

31 17 THURRE Yvan 1993 SKI-CLUB RAVOIRE 42:38.4 11:20.5

32 32 GASTALDI Xavier 1981 GORGONCHON 42:42.3 11:24.4

33 51 LONFAT Pierre-Marie 1960 LES MARECOTTES 42:47.4 11:29.5

34 77 GHISOLI Fabrice 1985 MARTIGNY 43:22.7 12:04.8

35 31 AIGROZ Ludovic 1980 43:32.3 12:14.4

36 30 VOUILLOZ Lionel 1995 SAXON 43:43.2 12:25.3

37 85 FAI Gabin 2004 ST-GINGOLPH 43:44.4 12:26.5

38 21 VOUILLOZ Raphaël 1986 43:51.7 12:33.8

39 64 GABIOUD Nathanaël 2003 PELLISSIER SPORT - LES TROTTEU 43:52.2 12:34.3

40 18 MÉRINAT Fabien 1985 LES TROTTEURS 43:56.8 12:38.9

41 23 GRANDCHAMP David 1985 GARAGE DE LA DOUANE SARL MARTI 44:07.6 12:49.7

42 50 CHARDON Joachim 1969 TEAM-HÉRENS VEX 44:20.2 13:02.3

43 67 CRETTEX Célien 1995 LA TRACE-PELLISSIER SPORT 44:26.4 13:08.5

44 113 BRUCHEZ Romain 1988 LE CHÂBLE 44:36.3 13:18.4

45 56 BRUCHEZ Alain 1967 LE CHÂBLE 44:54.3 13:36.4

46 36 GUEX Maël 2000 CABV MARTIGNY COLLONGES 45:21.6 14:03.7

47 43 BETRISEY Stéphane 1973 CHARRAT 45:32.2 14:14.3

48 119 COQUOZ Joaquim 1989 FULLY 45:44.4 14:26.5

49 101 CAJEUX Pierre 2006 45:53.2 14:35.3

50 74 MILLET Flavien 1977 SAINT-MAURICE 46:01.9 14:44.0

51 123 TROILLET Benoit 1969 SEMBRANCHER 46:13.7 14:55.8

52 120 VOEFFRAY Gabriel 1975 SALVAN 46:34.5 15:16.6

53 73 GEX-COLLET Christian 1965 MONTHEY 46:39.3 15:21.4

54 124 DARBELLEY Jérémy 1999 47:56.7 16:38.8

55 53 FELLAY Jean-Denis 1962 GRANGES 48:11.1 16:53.2

56 62 PESSION Andrea 1964 PELLISSIER SPORT 48:52.6 17:34.7

57 52 BENDER Emmanuel 1965 LES TORTTEURS FULLY 49:20.0 18:02.1
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58 122 BASSIEN Ludovic 2004 MARTIGNY 49:20.7 18:02.8

59 117 PELLAUD Eric 1971 LEYSIN 49:47.3 18:29.4

60 128 GIROUD Olivier 1985 MARTIGNY 49:53.6 18:35.7

61 127 GROGNUZ Romain 1997 MARTIGNY-CROIX 51:20.9 20:03.0

62 46 BRUCHEZ Jean-François 1969 LES TROTTEURS FULLY 51:40.0 20:22.1

63 48 POINTET Alain 1973 FLEURIER 51:50.8 20:32.9

64 55 LERDA Renato 1965 52:30.3 21:12.4

65 111 SCHENA Dino 1939 MONTHEY 53:07.7 21:49.8

66 49 RIVIELLO Geraldo 1969 MARTIGNY 53:12.3 21:54.4

67 102 DORSAY Benoît 2007 53:45.3 22:27.4

68 121 VOEFFRAY Ewan 2002 SALVAN 54:56.9 23:39.0

69 114 HUWILER Reto 1986 SAVIÈSE 55:21.1 24:03.2

70 88 FORT Kalou 2009 PELLISSIER SPORT 57:16.3 25:58.4

71 54 BUMANN Bernard 1957 MARTIGNY 57:49.1 26:31.2

72 69 BESSARD Michaël 1994 PELLISSIER SPORT 58:47.1 27:29.2

73 40 ROTH Frédéric 1970 MARTIGNY 59:03.8 27:45.9

74 29 LE PAIH Thomas 1990 1h01:34.0 30:16.1

75 68 CHARTERIS Roméo 2005 1h02:56.6 31:38.7

76 92 CHARTERIS Arthur 2009 1h02:57.6 31:39.7

77 60 RAPPAZ Vincent 1987 1h04:03.9 32:46.0

78 91 PELLISSIER Gilles 2012 PELLISSIER SPORT 1h08:42.5 37:24.6

79 45 FORT Christian 1976 PELLISSIER SPORT 1h08:44.0 37:26.1

80 44 CLERC Jérôme 1974 1920 MARTIGNY 1h09:09.6 37:51.7


